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2025 Tishomingo  1-1A, 2-1A & 4-1A Region Meet - 4/7/2025

Tishomingo County High School
Meet Program - Field

Event  169   Girls Long Jump 1-1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Biggersville ND  875 Roberts, Landry _________1
Baldwyn High ND 1034 Crump, Jade _________2
Thrasher Hig 12-05.00 10335 Beasley, Isabella _________3
Baldwyn High 13-06.50  843 Nabors, Kisana _________4
Tupelo Chris 14-00.00  8368 Maxey, Kinsley _________5
Tupelo Chris 14-00.00  8364 Harrison, Julia _________6
Baldwyn High 14-01.00 1040 Kelley, Layla _________7
Tupelo Chris 14-02.50 10362 Bailey, Bella _________8
Biggersville 14-05.25 1173 Hill, Kyana _________9
Biggersville 14-06.00 1170 Edmond, Adasia _________10
Thrasher Hig 14-09.75 10343 Sorrell, Samya _________11

Event  170   Girls Long Jump 1-2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Falkner High ND  8107 Burroughs, Alyissa _________1
Okolona High ND  8272 Satterwite, Laila _________2
H. W. Byers ND 12138 Hale, Aniyah _________3
H. W. Byers ND 10135 Euell, Madisyn _________4
Jumpertown H ND  9200 Zamora, Jazzy _________5
Myrtle Atten ND 10234 Nichols, Montanna _________6
Jumpertown H ND  8198 Belk, Emma _________7
Jumpertown H 9-01.00  9199 Crump, Taira _________8
Okolona High 10-06.75 12262 Isbell, Jameeah _________9
H. W. Byers 16-08.00 12152 Warren, Serenity _________10

Event  172   Girls Long Jump 1-4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Smithville H ND  8314 Houston, Aubrie _________1
Smithville H ND  8320 Tyler, Kaylee _________2
West Lowndes ND  9478 Tate, Addison _________3
West Lowndes ND  9471 Preacely, Angel'mariyah _________4
Vardaman Hig ND 12408 Judon, Desiree _________5
Mississippi ND 11205 Beckman, Isabel _________6
West Union A ND  8506 Childers, Khloe _________7
Smithville H ND  9318 Stegall, Heidi _________8
Mississippi 13-01.00 12215 Thornton, Syrena _________9
Vardaman Hig 13-08.50 12406 Hood, Tessa _________10
Vardaman Hig 14-02.50 11415 Pass, Serenity _________11
West Union A 15-00.00  9520 Little, Emerie _________12
Mississippi 16-03.50 12208 Clark, Tanilya _________13

Event  176   Boys Long Jump 1-1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Baldwyn High ND  864 Nabors, Munsel _________1
Biggersville ND  8103 Stafford, Jeremy _________2
Biggersville ND  990 Henley, Cameron _________3
Biggersville ND 1293 Lindsey, Bryson _________4
Tremont Atte 14-04.00  9356 Platt, Cooper _________5
Wheeler High 16-10.50 11560 Mack, Cameron _________6
Baldwyn High 17-11.00 1163 Nabor, Mikyle _________7
Baldwyn High 18-00.00 1059 Johnson, Brandon _________8
Wheeler High 18-09.00 10555 Hall, Lucas _________9
Wheeler High 19-07.00 10553 Beene, Ashton _________10

Event  177   Boys Long Jump 1-2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Jumpertown H ND  9202 De'Armon, Trevor _________1
Falkner High ND 10120 Flynn, Zephanial _________2
Jumpertown H ND 11204 Sparks, Ross _________3
Myrtle Atten 16-01.00 10251 Simmons, Howard _________4
Jumpertown H 16-04.00 10203 Elliott, Levi _________5
Myrtle Atten 16-05.00 11242 McClendon, Harlem _________6
Ashland High 16-05.75 1223 Obaieh, Bryson _________7
Myrtle Atten 16-11.00 11240 Hall, Jeffery _________8
Falkner High 17-00.00  8128 Wilbanks, Justin _________9
Falkner High 17-08.00 12123 Mauney, Elijah _________10
Ashland High 18-06.00 1022 Morgan, Kenterrius _________11

Event  179   Boys Long Jump 1-4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Okolona High ND  9289 Grady, Jaiden _________1
Mississippi ND 11228 Wei, Ryan _________2
Houlka Atten ND 11189 Moore, Daviontae _________3
Smithville H ND 10323 Bair, Collin _________4
Okolona High ND 11291 Jennings, Jaylen _________5
Smithville H ND 10333 Spann, Peyton _________6
Mississippi ND 11222 Clark, Nolan _________7
West Lowndes ND 12486 Edwards, Jonivan _________8
Smithville H 13-08.50 11330 Prewitt, Andrew _________9
Vardaman Hig 14-05.75  9437 Herrod, Christian _________10
Vardaman Hig 15-05.00 10449 Pierce, Ayecin _________11
Houlka Atten 16-02.50 11188 Hobson, Ayden _________12
West Lowndes 17-01.00 12490 Gardner, Dylan _________13
West Union A 17-06.50  8540 Quong, Ray _________14
Houlka Atten 18-08.50 10187 Graves, Paxton _________15
Vardaman Hig 19-05.00 11442 Mister, Jr _________16

Event  183   Girls High Jump 1-1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Baldwyn High NH 1236 Enlow, Shamiya _________1
Baldwyn High NH  830 Barnett, Miyanna _________2
Tupelo Chris 4-08.00 12366 Logan, Lilly _________3
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Event  184   Girls High Jump 1-2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Okolona High NH  9264 Listenbee, Riaunna _________1
Jumpertown H NH  9199 Crump, Taira _________2
Okolona High NH 11271 Rogers, Kirian _________3
Jumpertown H NH  8198 Belk, Emma _________4
Jumpertown H NH  9200 Zamora, Jazzy _________5
Falkner High 4-08.00  9108 Mauney, Emma _________6
H. W. Byers 4-08.50 10135 Euell, Madisyn _________7
H. W. Byers 4-08.50 10141 Jefferson, Mya _________8

Event  186   Girls High Jump 1-4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Vardaman Hig NH  7416 Payne, Kaze _________1
Vardaman Hig 4-04.75  9424 Watson, Swayzee _________2
West Union A 4-06.00 12515 Jourdan, Kylie _________3
Vardaman Hig 4-08.00 10417 Ragon, Rayna _________4

Event  190   Boys High Jump 1-1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Baldwyn High NH 1163 Nabor, Mikyle _________1
Baldwyn High NH 1056 Hasting, Braylon _________2
Tupelo Chris 5-10.00 12396 Woods, Tyler _________3

Event  191   Boys High Jump 1-2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Jumpertown H NH 10203 Elliott, Levi _________1
Jumpertown H NH  9202 De'Armon, Trevor _________2
Jumpertown H NH  9201 Belk, Keiton _________3
Falkner High 5-00.00 12123 Mauney, Elijah _________4
Falkner High 5-06.00  8128 Wilbanks, Justin _________5

Event  193   Boys High Jump 1-4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Lowndes NH 12486 Edwards, Jonivan _________1
Okolona High NH 12300 Pickens, Kobrin _________2
Okolona High NH 10278 Brown, Jadern _________3
Okolona High NH 12284 Gates, Javon _________4
West Lowndes NH 12490 Gardner, Dylan _________5
Vardaman Hig 5-00.00  9437 Herrod, Christian _________6
West Union A 5-04.00 10530 Conlee, Carson _________7
Vardaman Hig 5-04.00 12456 Washington, Tyler _________8
Vardaman Hig 5-04.00  7450 Robertson, Ethan _________9

Event  197   Girls Shot Put 1-1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tremont Atte ND  8351 Upton, Natalie _________1
Biggersville ND 1082 Wicks, Giana _________2
Baldwyn High ND 1033 Burt, Keniah _________3
Baldwyn High 17-08.00  951 Young, Jade _________4
Wheeler High 25-05.00 10549 Pittman, Miley _________5
Baldwyn High 29-04.75 1236 Enlow, Shamiya _________6
Thrasher Hig 29-06.00 10341 Nichols, Lazaria _________7
Biggersville 36-05.50 1178 Stafford, Jaylee _________8

Event  198   Girls Shot Put 1-2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Ashland High ND 105 Hamer, Catera _________1
Falkner High ND  8110 Prather, Asia _________2
Ashland High ND  96 Hampton, Tamiya _________3
H. W. Byers 18-02.00  9145 McCommon, Makenzie _________4
Okolona High 18-04.75 12269 Powe, Asia _________5
Ashland High 19-01.00 119 Sanford, Madyson _________6
Okolona High 20-09.50 12270 Richardson, Coretta _________7
Myrtle Atten 22-07.00 12235 Nugent, Kalia _________8
H. W. Byers 23-03.00 10147 Pearson, London _________9
Falkner High 23-03.00  8106 Burnett, Mckenzie _________10
H. W. Byers 25-07.00 10134 Colunga, Julessa _________11

Event  200   Girls Shot Put 1-4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Lowndes ND 12466 Ingram, Hailey _________1
Smithville H ND  8315 Humphrey, Jennifer _________2
Mississippi ND 11213 Sun, Rebecca _________3
West Lowndes ND 12462 Fenster, Braycee _________4
Smithville H ND  8313 Hoskins, Isabella _________5
Smithville H 17-03.00 10312 Hoskins, Braelynn _________6
West Union A 17-05.00 10523 Quong, Nora _________7
West Union A 20-09.00  7510 Garrett, Tara _________8
Mississippi 23-06.00 12216 Thurman, Miniya _________9
West Lowndes 25-08.00 12461 Davis, Alicia _________10
West Union A 26-07.00 12512 Greer, Morgan _________11
Vardaman Hig 26-07.00 12406 Hood, Tessa _________12
Vardaman Hig 27-02.00 12411 Lucius, Addie Claire _________13
Vardaman Hig 28-04.00 12407 Jones, Kamri _________14
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Event  204   Boys Shot Put 1-1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tremont Atte ND 10352 Fortune, Anthony _________1
Tremont Atte ND  9361 Timms, Christopher _________2
Tremont Atte 19-06.00 11357 Roberts, Logan _________3
Tupelo Chris 25-10.00 12387 McCluney, Richard _________4
Tupelo Chris 26-03.00 11393 Walls, Landen _________5
Biggersville 26-05.00  9100 Roges, Andrew _________6
Biggersville 30-03.00 1086 Brooks, Conner _________7
Wheeler High 30-09.00 11563 Pittman, Prince _________8
Tupelo Chris 31-09.00 12392 Thomas, James _________9
Baldwyn High 32-10.00  969 Stewart, Braxton _________10
Baldwyn High 33-02.00 1266 Robinson, Terrell _________11
Baldwyn High 34-04.00 1261 Lawrence, Quisean _________12
Wheeler High 35-04.00 11559 Lowery, Brandon _________13
Wheeler High 42-06.00 11558 Lamy, Micah _________14
Biggersville 43-02.00 11104 Taylor, Jayce _________15

Event  205   Boys Shot Put 1-2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Falkner High 24-05.00 10118 Edelie, Aburto _________1
Ashland High 27-01.00 1113 Ayers, Corderro _________2
Ashland High 29-05.00 1019 Hamer, Jeffrey _________3
Myrtle Atten 33-05.50 11239 Ghoul, Noah _________4
Falkner High 36-09.00 10124 Meza, Damazo _________5
Myrtle Atten 37-07.00 11243 McDonald, Jacob _________6
Ashland High 37-07.50 1027 Siddell, Malik _________7
Falkner High 39-02.00 11129 Wilbanks, Shaun _________8
Myrtle Atten 40-09.50 12248 Rutherford, Mitchell _________9

Event  207   Boys Shot Put 1-4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Lowndes ND 11501 Robertson, Trence _________1
Smithville H ND 10332 Robinson, Chance _________2
Okolona High ND  9282 Eddie, Elijah _________3
Vardaman Hig ND  8428 Bradberry, Will _________4
Okolona High ND  9293 Jones, Nuson _________5
Mississippi 20-06.00 11223 Coggins, Elijah _________6
Houlka Atten 21-07.50 11195 Stokes, Mackenzy _________7
West Lowndes 24-10.00 11498 Morris, Jordan _________8
West Union A 30-00.00  8529 Busby, Blaine _________9
West Union A 31-11.00 11531 Gooch, Malachi _________10
Vardaman Hig 33-08.00  9440 Landreth, Avery _________11
Mississippi 34-02.00 12224 Hunter, Maurice _________12
Smithville H 34-07.00 11334 Wiggins, Wes _________13
Vardaman Hig 35-10.00 12443 Moore, Bryson _________14
Okolona High 36-10.00 12294 jones, silas _________15
Mississippi 39-11.00 11228 Wei, Ryan _________16

Event  211   Girls Discus Throw 1-1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Biggersville ND 1082 Wicks, Giana _________1
Baldwyn High ND 1236 Enlow, Shamiya _________2
Baldwyn High ND 1033 Burt, Keniah _________3
Biggersville 42-06 1283 Wilburn, Katie _________4
Wheeler High 58-10 11551 Williams, Sheyla _________5
Baldwyn High 61-06  951 Young, Jade _________6
Wheeler High 64-09 10549 Pittman, Miley _________7
Thrasher Hig 77-04 10342 Reed, Darci _________8
Biggersville 80-01 1178 Stafford, Jaylee _________9

Event  212   Girls Discus Throw 1-2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Okolona High ND 12270 Richardson, Coretta _________1
Ashland High ND 105 Hamer, Catera _________2
Falkner High ND  8106 Burnett, Mckenzie _________3
H. W. Byers ND 10155 Wray, Breonna _________4
Okolona High ND  9274 Swing, Kendall _________5
Falkner High ND  8110 Prather, Asia _________6
Okolona High ND 12269 Powe, Asia _________7
Ashland High 39-10  96 Hampton, Tamiya _________8
Ashland High 55-03 119 Sanford, Madyson _________9
Myrtle Atten 68-09 12235 Nugent, Kalia _________10
H. W. Byers 95-06 10134 Colunga, Julessa _________11

Event  214   Girls Discus Throw 1-4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Vardaman Hig ND 12403 Edmondson, Maggie _________1
West Lowndes ND 12462 Fenster, Braycee _________2
Houlka Atten ND  9175 Gladney, Brynasia _________3
Mississippi ND 12216 Thurman, Miniya _________4
Houlka Atten ND 10176 Hamilton, Jaleeah _________5
West Union A 31-04 10523 Quong, Nora _________6
West Union A 49-03  7510 Garrett, Tara _________7
Houlka Atten 49-07 11177 Hamilton, Jericka _________8
West Lowndes 52-01 12466 Ingram, Hailey _________9
Mississippi 55-04 11213 Sun, Rebecca _________10
Vardaman Hig 63-00 12422 Wade, Laila _________11
Vardaman Hig 71-11 11399 Chandler, Gracie _________12
West Lowndes 84-00 12461 Davis, Alicia _________13
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Event  218   Boys Discus Throw 1-1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tremont Atte ND 10352 Fortune, Anthony _________1
Tremont Atte ND  9361 Timms, Christopher _________2
Tremont Atte 45-00 11357 Roberts, Logan _________3
Biggersville 58-01 1099 Rogers, Seth _________4
Wheeler High 66-04 11552 Austin, Justin _________5
Tupelo Chris 67-02 12383 Logan, John _________6
Baldwyn High 72-09 1266 Robinson, Terrell _________7
Baldwyn High 75-05.50 1261 Lawrence, Quisean _________8
Wheeler High 81-00 11559 Lowery, Brandon _________9
Biggersville 85-10 1086 Brooks, Conner _________10
Baldwyn High 93-08  969 Stewart, Braxton _________11
Tupelo Chris 94-04 12387 McCluney, Richard _________12
Tupelo Chris 96-08 12392 Thomas, James _________13
Biggersville 101-06 11104 Taylor, Jayce _________14

Event  219   Boys Discus Throw 1-2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Myrtle Atten ND 11242 McClendon, Harlem _________1
Falkner High ND 10121 Light, Landon _________2
Falkner High ND 10124 Meza, Damazo _________3
Ashland High 57-04 1113 Ayers, Corderro _________4
Falkner High 68-05 11129 Wilbanks, Shaun _________5
Ashland High 77-02 1027 Siddell, Malik _________6
Ashland High 87-01  812 Allen, Javmarvice _________7
Myrtle Atten 96-00 11243 McDonald, Jacob _________8
Myrtle Atten 113-11 11239 Ghoul, Noah _________9

Event  221   Boys Discus Throw 1-4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Vardaman Hig ND 11438 jenkins, caden _________1
Houlka Atten ND 12183 Brady, Jaquaves _________2
Okolona High ND 10283 Franklin, Jaylen _________3
Okolona High ND  9304 Shelton, Breyden _________4
Vardaman Hig ND 12456 Washington, Tyler _________5
West Lowndes ND 11501 Robertson, Trence _________6
Okolona High ND  8298 Mcintosh, Chistopher _________7
West Lowndes 45-07 11498 Morris, Jordan _________8
West Union A 60-00  8529 Busby, Blaine _________9
Mississippi 69-08 11226 Smith, Brayden _________10
Houlka Atten 80-06 10185 Evans, Ja'Kwon _________11
West Union A 82-09 11531 Gooch, Malachi _________12
Houlka Atten 83-03 11195 Stokes, Mackenzy _________13
Mississippi 86-11 11228 Wei, Ryan _________14
Vardaman Hig 106-04 10432 Davis, Reed _________15
Mississippi 110-11 12224 Hunter, Maurice _________16

Event  225   Girls Triple Jump 1-1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Baldwyn High ND 1034 Crump, Jade _________1
Baldwyn High ND  830 Barnett, Miyanna _________2
Biggersville 33-09.00 1074 Hill, Sadiya _________3

Event  226   Girls Triple Jump 1-2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Falkner High 30-05.50  8107 Burroughs, Alyissa _________1

Event  228   Girls Triple Jump 1-4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Lowndes ND  9471 Preacely, Angel'mariyah _________1
West Lowndes ND  9458 Anderson, Jayla _________2
West Lowndes ND  9478 Tate, Addison _________3
Mississippi ND 11205 Beckman, Isabel _________4
Vardaman Hig ND  9424 Watson, Swayzee _________5
West Union A ND  8507 Cook, Emma _________6
Vardaman Hig ND  9423 Watkins, Addi Beth _________7
West Union A 26-09.25  8506 Childers, Khloe _________8
Vardaman Hig 29-09.00  9402 Edington, Ava _________9
West Union A 30-05.00  9520 Little, Emerie _________10

Event  232   Boys Triple Jump 1-1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Baldwyn High ND 1056 Hasting, Braylon _________1
Biggersville 24-09.00  990 Henley, Cameron _________2
Biggersville 33-10.00  9102 Stafford, Elijah _________3
Biggersville 34-01.00 1293 Lindsey, Bryson _________4
Baldwyn High 38-01.00 1163 Nabor, Mikyle _________5

Event  233   Boys Triple Jump 1-2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Myrtle Atten ND  9255 Waldrop, Noah _________1
Myrtle Atten ND 11242 McClendon, Harlem _________2
Myrtle Atten ND 11240 Hall, Jeffery _________3
Falkner High 37-08.00 12123 Mauney, Elijah _________4

Event  235   Boys Triple Jump 1-4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Mississippi ND 11228 Wei, Ryan _________1
West Lowndes ND 12486 Edwards, Jonivan _________2
West Lowndes ND 12490 Gardner, Dylan _________3
Vardaman Hig ND  9437 Herrod, Christian _________4
Vardaman Hig 33-00.00  7450 Robertson, Ethan _________5
West Union A 35-01.25 11534 Manning, Graden _________6
Vardaman Hig 36-07.00 12456 Washington, Tyler _________7


